
Position Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total

Delhi State Badminton 

Championship 2023

07 Jul - 14 Jul 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Transform Delhi State Ranking 

Prize Money Badminton 

Championship 2023

18 May - 25 May 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Delhi State Ranking 

Championship 2023 

25 Jan 30 Jan 2023

Thyagraj Stadium

1 ABHINN VASISHT 12260 10-07-2003 1 17 7 3 7

2 Vaibhav Jadhav 14729 02-11-1997 2 14 5 7 2

3 Arjun Rehani 17533 02-08-2001 3 10 5 5 0

4 VIKAS YADAV 5334 3 10 10

5 Aakash 26571 07-11-2004 4 6 3 3 0

6 Abhinav Manglam 21609 22-10-2005 5 5 5

7 Ryan Ranjan 25507 02-12-2006 5 5 3 2 0

8 DHRUV KUMAR 5626 01-07-1996 6 3 3

9 RAGHVENDER 31993 12-07-2003 6 3 3

10 SHUBAM KUMAR 6 3 3

11 YOGANSH SINGH 37258 6 3 3

12 ADVIT BHARGAVA 15578 07-10-2003 7 2 2

13 Akash Yadav 5333 01-08-2001 7 2 2 0

14 KSHITIJ PANDEY 21708 01-12-2004 7 2 2

15 NIKHIL MEHLAWAT 20871 18-10-2000 7 2 2

16 Prashant Kumar 21586 20-07-2000 7 2 2 0

17 TANISHQ PARASHAR 25008 21-01-2006 7 2 2

MS



Position Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total

Delhi State Badminton 

Championship 2023

07 Jul - 14 Jul 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Transform Delhi State Ranking 

Prize Money Badminton 

Championship 2023

18 May - 25 May 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Delhi State Ranking 

Championship 2023 

25 Jan 30 Jan 2023

Thyagraj Stadium

1 Deepshikha Singh 17509 16-11-2002 1 17 5 7 5

2 Stuti Agrawal 20204 11-12-2005 1 12 5 7

3 Likhita Srivastava 15300 25-09-2002 2 10 10 0

4 Zainab Saeed 27970 27-09-2007 3 9 3 3 3

5 RISHIKA NANDI 35914 4 7 7

6 ISHANI WALDIA 18048 05-09-2004 5 6 3 3

7 YASHVI BHAT 41029 6 5 5

8 Vidushi Singh 17481 27-04-2003 7 3 3 0

9 NAINA CHAUHAN 28585 7 3 3

10 MEENAL RAUTELA 21948 7 3 3

11 Ishita Negi 32724 03-07-2009 8 2 2 0

12 Angelina Valsan 31738 21-06-2006 8 2 2

13 ANOUSHKA KUMAR 22442 20-03-2002 8 2 2

14 APOORVA CHOUDHARY 33900 08-04-2006 8 2 2

15 KANAK SINGHAL 30351 25-06-2005 8 2 2

16 NAVDHA MANGLAM 21608 27-10-2003 8 2 2

17 PRIYA SINGH 21905 08-03-2004 8 2 2

18 TIYA DABAS 26613 12-12-2006 8 2 2

WS



Position Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total

Delhi State Badminton 

Championship 2023

07 Jul - 14 Jul 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Transform Delhi State Ranking 

Prize Money Badminton 

Championship 2023

18 May - 25 May 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Delhi State Ranking 

Championship 2023 

25 Jan 30 Jan 2023

Thyagraj Stadium

1 Nitin Kumar 8872 04-01-2002 1 8.5 2.5 3.5 2.5

2 Harsh Rana 15819 12-12-2002 1 8.5 2.5 3.5 2.5

3 BHAVYA CHHABRA 16245 11-04-2007 2 7.5 5 2.5

4 Choudhary Param 26315 24-07-2008 2 7.5 5 2.5 0

5 Swarnaraj Bora 3948 16-12-1999 3 7 3.5 3.5

6 Kaustubh Rawat 2683 03-07-1998 3 7 3.5 3.5

7 Kshitiz Tyagi 28725 05-11-2000 4 4 2.5 1.5

8 Eshaan Duggal 17544 29-04-2001 4 4 2.5 1.5

9 ARYAN SHARMA 25137 26-03-2004 4 4 1.5 1.5 1

10 AYAAZ MALIK 22008 11-02-2007 5 3 1.5 1.5

11 Manish Rawat 584 07-09-1983 6 2.5 1.5 1 0

12 YOVAN DABAS 7782 19-09-2000 6 2.5 1 1.5

13 ABHIMANYU 19246 31-07-1999 6 2.5 1 1.5

14 Nikhil Mehlawat 20871 18-10-2000 7 1.5 1.5 0

15 Akshit Pathela 13606 10-01-1997 7 1.5 1.5 0

16 VISHAL 7 1.5 1.5

17 VIKAS GUPTA 7 1.5 1.5

18 NISHKARSH SINGH CHAUHAN 32760 7 1.5 1.5

19 ASHISH GARG 26424 7 1.5 1.5

20 ABHINAV PRAKASH 1211 7 1.5 1.5

21 Mayank Choudhary 14913 08-11-2003 8 1 1 0

22 YOGESH KUMAR 18574 10-05-2002 8 1 1

23 VIKAS YADAV 5334 01-04-2003 8 1 1

24 VANSHAJ LUTHRA 0 8 1 1

25 VAASU HIMMATRAMKA 18043 30-01-2004 8 1 1

26 SHUBHAM GUSAIN 12286 04-04-1997 8 1 1

27 SHIVAAY ARORA 21560 05-11-2004 8 1 1

28 RUPESH PANDEY 21738 03-07-2001 8 1 1

29 LUCKY 18572 12-06-2001 8 1 1

30 DIVYESH ARORA 21559 10-10-2003 8 1 1

31 Arjun Rehani 17533 02-08-2001 8 1 1 0

32 AKASH YADAV 5333 01-08-2001 8 1 1

MD



Position Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total

Delhi State Badminton 

Championship 2023

07 Jul - 14 Jul 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Transform Delhi State Ranking 

Prize Money Badminton 

Championship 2023

18 May - 25 May 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Delhi State Ranking 

Championship 2023 

25 Jan 30 Jan 2023

Thyagraj Stadium

1 Navdha Manglam 21608 27-10-2003 1 10 5 2.5 2.5

2 ISHANI WALDIA 18048 05-09-2004 2 9 5 2.5 1.5

3 Kavya Gupta 14998 03-09-2002 3 7 3.5 3.5

4 DEEPSHIKHA SINGH 17509 16-11-2002 3 7 3.5 3.5

5 ANJALI RAUTELA 21947 28-01-2007 4 4 2.5 1.5

6 Meenal Rautela 21948 12-09-2004 4 4 2.5 1.5 0

7 AVNI SETHI 0 0 5 3.5 2.5 1

8 NAINA CHAUHAN 28585 5 3.5 3.5

9 TIYA DABAS 26613 5 3.5 3.5

10 AYUSHI DODHWAL 16031 11-06-2004 6 3 1.5 1.5

11 PRIYA SINGH 21905 08-03-2004 6 3 1.5 1.5

12 Khushi Gupta 8316 03-06-2001 7 2.5 2.5

13 SAMIKSHA TYAGI 33875 7 2.5 2.5

14 Saumya Goyal 41257 23-01-2003 8 1.5 1.5 0

15 ALISHA KHAN 30634 8 1.5 1.5

16 DEVIYANI JASWAL 8 1.5 1.5

17 DRISHTI WALDIA 25943 24-07-2008 8 1.5 1.5

18 EKTA JOSHI 8689 8 1.5 1.5

19 ISHITA NEGI 32724 03-07-2009 8 1.5 1.5

20 RISHIKA NANDI 35914 14-02-2010 8 1.5 1.5

21 RITU GOLA 8 1.5 1.5

22 ZENITH ABBIGAIL 36689 8 1.5 1.5

23 Mahira Nagpal 21584 02-05-2001 9 1 1

24 Kritika Verma 30731 05-08-2002 9 1 1

25 Mansi Yadav 24075 17-11-2003 9 1 1 0

26 Mohini Gaur 0 0 9 1 1 0

27 Rhythm Kukreja 34783 31-07-1998 9 1 1

28 Shweta Gaur 26231 12-09-1997 9 1 1 0

29 Suniti 26504 12-01-2005 9 1 1 0

30 SOMYA GUPTA 22859 13-02-2003 9 1 1

31 SUBANGHI 35327 22-10-2009 9 1 1

32 TANYA MAHENDRU 40192 05-08-2003 9 1 1

33 YANSHIKA SHARMA 31879 11-08-2000 9 1 1

WD



Position Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total

Delhi State Badminton 

Championship 2023

07 Jul - 14 Jul 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Transform Delhi State Ranking 

Prize Money Badminton 

Championship 2023

18 May - 25 May 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Delhi State Ranking 

Championship 2023 

25 Jan 30 Jan 2023

Thyagraj Stadium

1 Nitin Kumar 8872 04-01-2002 1 11 5 3.5 2.5

2 Navdha Manglam 21608 27-10-2003 2 10.5 5 3.5 2

3 Eshaan Duggal 17544 29-04-2001 3 6 2.5 3.5

4 DEEPSHIKHA SINGH 17509 16-11-2002 4 5 3.5 1.5

5 KSHITIZ TYAGI 28725 05-11-2000 4 5 3.5 1.5

6 Advit Bhargava 15578 07-10-2003 5 4.5 2.5 2

7 Ayushi Dodhwal 16031 11-06-2004 6 4 1.5 1 1.5

8 Khushi Gupta 8316 03-06-2001 7 3.5 3.5

9 SATVIK BALIYAN 49594 20-01-2002 7 3.5 2.5 1

10 Kavya Gupta 14998 03-09-2002 8 2.5 2.5

11 AKANSHI BALIYAN 3153 17-07-1997 8 2.5 2.5

12 ARYAN SHARMA 25137 26-03-2004 8 2.5 1.5 1

13 Harsh Rana 15819 12-12-2002 8 2.5 1 1.5

14 LIKHITA SRIVASTAVA 15578 8 2.5 2.5

15 PRIYA SINGH 21905 08-03-2004 8 2.5 1.5 1

16 SAMIKSHA TYAGI 49594 8 2.5 2.5

17 AYAAZ MALIK 22008 11-02-2007 9 2 1 1

18 ALISHA KHAN 16245 10 1.5 1.5

19 BHAVYA CHHABRA 30634 10 1.5 1.5

20 SAANVI CHUGH 47286 10 1.5 1.5

21 SHIVAM CHOUDHARY 28801 10 1.5 1.5

22 SHUBHAM GUSAIN 16031 10 1.5 1.5

23 TAMANNA DAS 18574 10 1.5 1.5

24 YOGESH KUMAR 34097 10 1.5 1.5

25 Sagnik Bhunia 0 0 11 1 1 0

26 EKTA JOSHI 8689 01-03-2002 11 1 1

27 Hazel Sehrawat 15701 07-03-2004 11 1 1

28 ISHITA NEGI 32724 03-07-2009 11 1 1

29 KRITIKA VERMA 30731 05-08-2002 11 1 1

30 RHYTHM KUKREJA 34783 31-07-1998 11 1 1

31 SHREEJA GUPTA 37676 19-10-2007 11 1 1

32 VINAY DABAS 23686 10-07-2001 11 1 1

33 VISHAL RATHI 34782 04-02-1997 11 1 1

XD



S. No Name BAI ID Date of Birth Ranking Total

6th Pradeep Virendra Singh 

Memorial Delhi State 

Badminton Championships 

2023 (U7-U9-U11-U13)

16 Sep - 20 Sep 2023

Modern School Barakhamba

Transform Delhi State Ranking 

Prize Money Badminton 

Championship 2023

18 May - 25 May 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Delhi State Ranking 

Championship 2023 

25 Jan 30 Jan 2023

Thyagraj Stadium

1 PRITHVI RAJ SINGH 0 22-01-2014 1 8 3 3 2

2 SHIVANSH SINGH 46229 10-08-2015 2 3 3

3 RONAK DAHIYA 0 15-01-2014 3 2 2

BS U11



S. No Name BAI ID Date of Birth Ranking Total 6th Pradeep Virendra Singh 

Memorial Delhi State 

Badminton Championships 

2023 (U7-U9-U11-U13)

16 Sep - 20 Sep 2023

Modern School Barakhamba

Transform Delhi State Ranking 

Prize Money Badminton 

Championship 2023

18 May - 25 May 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Delhi State Ranking 

Championship 2023 

25 Jan 30 Jan 2023

Thyagraj Stadium

1 Jigyasa Bhasin 45226 25-06-2015 1 17 5 7 5

2 ANANYA TALYAN 23-01-2015 2 3 3

3 AKSHATA RAWAT 02-02-2014 3 2 2

4 MAHI PATIAL 0 25-01-2014 3 2 2

GSU11



S. No Name BAI ID Date of Birth Ranking Total

6th Pradeep Virendra Singh 

Memorial Delhi State 

Badminton Championships 

2023 (U7-U9-U11-U13)

16 Sep - 20 Sep 2023

Modern School Barakhamba

Transform Delhi State Ranking 

Prize Money Badminton 

Championship 2023

18 May - 25 May 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Delhi State Ranking 

Championship 2023 

25 Jan 30 Jan 2023

Thyagraj Stadium

1 PRITHVI RAJ SINGH 22-01-2014 1 6 5 1

2 ARPIT BALIYAN 30-07-2014 2 5 5

3 RISHANT DAHIYA 0 15-01-2014 3 3.5 1.5 1 1

4 RONAK DAHIYA 0 15-01-2014 3 3.5 1.5 1 1

5 HITEN 43515 23-11-2016 4 3 1.5 1.5

6 NISHANT CHOUDHARY 45288 14-01-2015 4 3 1.5 1.5

7 YUVRAJ RANA 01-05-2017 5 2.5 2.5

8 VIHAAN SINGH 02-12-2015 6 1.5 1.5

9 PRAVEER 15-04-2014 7 1 1

BDU11



S. No Name BAI ID Date of Birth Ranking Total 6th Pradeep Virendra Singh 

Memorial Delhi State Badminton 

Championships 2023 (U7-U9-U11-

U13)

16 Sep - 20 Sep 2023

Modern School Barakhamba

Transform Delhi State Ranking 

Prize Money Badminton 

Championship 2023

18 May - 25 May 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Delhi State Ranking 

Championship 2023 

25 Jan 30 Jan 2023

Thyagraj Stadium

1 AAROHI YADAV 01-07-2015 1 2.5 2.5

2 RIDHI SEHRAWAT 04-06-2015 1 2.5 2.5

3 VAANYA SEHRAWAT 28-08-2015 1 2.5 2.5

GDU11



S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total

6th Pradeep Virendra Singh 

Memorial Delhi State Badminton 

Championships 2023 (U7-U9-U11-

U13)

16 Sep - 20 Sep 2023

Modern School Barakhamba

Transform Delhi State 

Ranking Prize Money 

Badminton 

Championship 2023

18 May - 25 May 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Delhi State Ranking 

Championship 2023 

25 Jan 30 Jan 2023

Thyagraj Stadium

1 BHAVAY DUHAN 46689 24-09-2012 1 10 5 5

2 Harshit Khatri 46225 25-01-2012 2 7 7

3 KARTIK JUYAL 09-05-2012 3 3 3

4 NISHANT CHOUDHARY 0 14-01-2015 4 2 2

5 VATSAL VEDANSH 47133 28-10-2012 4 2 2

6 VIHAAN DUA 0 04-11-2012 4 2 2

BS U13



S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total

6th Pradeep Virendra Singh Memorial 

Delhi State Badminton Championships 

2023 (U7-U9-U11-U13)

16 Sep - 20 Sep 2023

Modern School Barakhamba

Transform Delhi State Ranking Prize 

Money Badminton Championship 

2023

18 May - 25 May 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Delhi State Ranking 

Championship 2023 

25 Jan 30 Jan 2023

Thyagraj Stadium

2 BHAVIKA JAISWAL 41202 17-02-2012 2 10 5 5

3 TANISHA LAKRA 47709 23-01-2012 2 10 3 7

9 SAKSHI RANA 0 13-01-2012 5 6 3 3

13 JIGYASA BHASIN 0 25-06-2013 7 2 2

GSU13



S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total

6th Pradeep Virendra Singh 

Memorial Delhi State Badminton 

Championships 2023 (U7-U9-U11-

U13)

16 Sep - 20 Sep 2023

Modern School Barakhamba

Transform Delhi State Ranking 

Prize Money Badminton 

Championship 2023

18 May - 25 May 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Delhi State Ranking 

Championship 2023 

25 Jan 30 Jan 2023

Thyagraj Stadium

1 Vidwan Madan 41328 11-06-2012 1 4 1.5 2.5

2 LAKSHYA MANN 49507 04-12-2012 1 4 1.5 1 1.5

3 Harshit Khatri 46225 25-01-2012 2 3.5 3.5

4 SAARTHAK SEHRAWAT 27-09-2012 2 3.5 2.5 1

5 ATHARV CHAUHAN 47847 06-01-2013 3 3 1.5 1.5

6 BHAVIK KUMAR 47449 06-07-2012 4 2.5 2.5

7 BHAVAY DUHAN 46689 24-09-2012 4 2.5 2.5

8 YAHV YADAV 49822 04-10-2012 5 2.5 2.5

9 VIHAAN DUA 04-11-2012 6 1.5 1.5

10 ARJUN SINGH RAGHAV 46847 30-08-2013 7 1 1

11 ARNAV DANGI 03-01-2011 7 1 1

12 NISCHAL BISHT 18-12-2012 7 1 1

13 VATSAL VEDANSH 47133 28-10-2012 7 1 1

BDU13



S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total

6th Pradeep Virendra Singh 

Memorial Delhi State Badminton 

Championships 2023 (U7-U9-U11-

U13)

16 Sep - 20 Sep 2023

Modern School Barakhamba

Transform Delhi State Ranking 

Prize Money Badminton 

Championship 2023

18 May - 25 May 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Delhi State Ranking 

Championship 2023 

25 Jan 30 Jan 2023

Thyagraj Stadium

1 Bhavika Jaiswal 41202 17-02-2012 1 5 2.5 2.5 0

2 PAVINI BHADAURIA 46760 12-01-2013 1 5 2.5 2.5

3 SAANVI BORA 47293 07-08-2012 1 5 5

4 TANISHA LAKRA 47709 23-01-2012 2 3.5 3.5

5 BHUMI 05-01-2013 3 3 1.5 1.5

6 NAVYA DABAS 50018 25-05-2013 3 3 1.5 1.5

7 SAANVI GAUR 46640 25-10-2012 4 2.5 1.5 1

8 Alina Jain 49821 12-07-2012 5 1.5 1.5 0

9 AYESHA SINGHAL 18-04-2012 5 1.5 1.5

10 YASHVI SARDAR 22-09-2012 5 1.5 1.5

GDU13



S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total

Delhi State Badminton 

Championship 2023

16 Aug - 23 Aug 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Transform Delhi State Ranking 

Prize Money Badminton 

Championship 2023

18 May - 25 May 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Delhi State Ranking 

Championship 2023 

25 Jan 30 Jan 2023

Thyagraj Stadium

1 SHASHWAT CHAUDHARY 46582 11-04-2010 1 10 5 5

2 DEVVARAT GOSWAMI 0 19-08-2010 2 3 3

3 HARSHIT KHATRI 46225 25-01-2012 2 3 3

4 HRIDYA RAJ CHAUHAN 35225 26-06-2010 3 2 0 2

5 IYAN CHOPRA 42323 14-05-2010 3 2 2

BS U15



S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total

Delhi State Badminton 

Championship 2023

16 Aug - 23 Aug 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Transform Delhi State 

Ranking Prize Money 

Badminton 

Championship 2023

18 May - 25 May 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Delhi State Ranking 

Championship 2023 

25 Jan 30 Jan 2023

Thyagraj Stadium

1 AARATRIKA MALIK 43188 04-02-2010 1 10 5 5

2 LAKSHITA SATI 39675 07-07-2010 2 8 3 2 3

3 Ananya Chauhan 39222 07-02-2010 3 7 7 0

4 PRASIDDHI GUPTA 41449 17-07-2010 3 7 7

5 SHREYA TRIPATHI 32438 05-02-2010 3 7 5 2

6 AYANNA RANA 47035 25-03-2010 4 4 2 2

7 ALINA JAIN 49821 12-07-2011 5 3 3

8 ASHTAMI RAWAT 46445 04-07-2010 5 3 3

9 AADYA TIWARI 43607 18-08-2010 6 2 2

10 HEMA HASINI 46361 02-01-2010 6 2 2

GS U15



S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total

Delhi State Badminton 

Championship 2023

16 Aug - 23 Aug 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Transform Delhi State Ranking 

Prize Money Badminton 

Championship 2023

18 May - 25 May 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Delhi State Ranking 

Championship 2023 

25 Jan 30 Jan 2023

Thyagraj Stadium

1 SHASHWAT CHAUDHARY 46582 11-04-2010 1 7.5 5 1.5 1

2 SHAURYA CHAUDHARY 46554 11-04-2010 1 7.5 5 1.5 1

3 HRIDYA RAJ CHAUHAN 35225 26-06-2010 2 3.5 3.5

4 ARNAV SHARMA 41450 16-04-2010 2 3.5 1.5 1 1

5 VIVAAN BISHT 43956 23-05-2011 3 3 1.5 1.5

6 YUGANDHAR DWIVEDI 43165 08-03-2010 4 2.5 1.5 1

7 KRISH SUVEN TYAGI 40157 05-01-2010 4 2.5 1.5 1

8 AARAV PRATAP SINGH 39815 17-02-2010 4 2.5 2.5

9 IYAN CHOPRA 42323 14-05-2010 5 2 1 1

10 DEVVARAT GOSWAMI 0 19-08-2010 6 1.5 1.5

11 HARSHIT KHATRI 46225 25-01-2012 6 1.5 1.5

12 SIDDHANT THAKUR 43760 08-02-2012 6 1.5 1.5

13 ARITH AGGARWAL 41795 11-01-2010 7 1 1

14 SHUBHAM RATHI 0 02-05-2010 7 1 1

BDU15



S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total

Delhi State Badminton 

Championship 2023

16 Aug - 23 Aug 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Transform Delhi State Ranking 

Prize Money Badminton 

Championship 2023

18 May - 25 May 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Delhi State Ranking 

Championship 2023 

25 Jan 30 Jan 2023

Thyagraj Stadium

1 AADYA TIWARI 43607 18-08-2010 1 6.5 2.5 2.5 1.5

2 ANANYA CHAUHAN 39222 07-02-2010 1 6.5 2.5 2.5 1.5

3 SHREYA TRIPATHI 32438 05-02-2010 2 6 5 1

4 PRASIDDHI GUPTA 41449 17-07-2010 3 3.5 3.5

5 NATASHA 11-02-2010 3 3.5 2.5 1

6 LAKSHITA SATI 39675 07-07-2010 4 3 1.5 1.5

7 KANISHKA TYAGI 37890 20-04-2010 4 3 1.5 1.5

8 ASHTAMI RAWAT 46445 04-07-2010 5 2.5 1.5 1

9 AYANNA RANA 47035 25-03-2010 5 2.5 1.5 1

10 MEHAK POONIA 46952 10-01-2010 5 2.5 2.5

11 LAVANYA 49918 20-01-2011 6 1.5 1.5

12 AARATRIKA MALIK 43188 04-02-2010 6 1.5 1.5

13 HEMA HASINI 46361 02-01-2010 6 1.5 1.5

14 TANISHA SONI 50036 28-03-2011 6 1.5 1.5

15 MAANYATA WADHWA 43040 02-01-2012 7 1 1

16 DHRITI JINDAL 37391 20-09-2010 7 1 1

17 ANANYA DEKA 10-06-2010 7 1 1

18 K.VAISHNAVI 04-02-2012 7 1 1

19 PRAVYA 31-05-2010 7 1 1

GDU15



S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total

Delhi State Badminton 

Championship 2023

16 Aug - 23 Aug 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Transform Delhi State Ranking 

Prize Money Badminton 

Championship 2023

18 May - 25 May 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Delhi State Ranking 

Championship 2023 

25 Jan 30 Jan 2023

Thyagraj Stadium

1 ARNAV SHARMA 41450 16-04-2010 1 6 3.5 2.5

2 Aaratrika Malik 43188 04-02-2010 2 5.5 1.5 2.5 1.5

3 AADYA TIWARI 43607 18-08-2010 3 5 5

4 KRISH SUVEN TYAGI 40157 05-01-2010 4 4 1.5 2.5

5 ASHTAMI RAWAT 46445 04-07-2010 5 3.5 1 2.5

6 MAANYATA WADHWA 43040 02-08-2011 5 3.5 3.5

7 Sanchit Jangra 45448 05-02-2011 6 3 1.5 1.5 0

8 LAKSHITA SATI 39675 07-07-2010 6 3 1.5 1.5

9 AANVI MATHUR 43208 14-02-2011 7 1.5 1.5

10 ALINA JAIN 49821 12-07-2011 7 1.5 1.5

11 AVISH MEHTA 39247 24-05-2011 7 1.5 1.5

12 SIDDHANT THAKUR 43760 08-02-2012 7 1.5 1.5

13 KRITLEEN KAUR 42486 17-05-2010 8 1 1

14 IYAN CHOPRA 42323 14-05-2010 8 1 1

15 EVAN KHANNA 17-05-2010 8 1 1

16 SHUBHAM RATHI 02-05-2010 8 1 1

17 YASH SINGH 19-10-2010 8 1 1

XDU15



S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total

Delhi State Badminton 

Championship 2023

16 Aug - 23 Aug 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Transform Delhi State Ranking 

Prize Money Badminton 

Championship 2023

18 May - 25 May 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Delhi State Ranking 

Championship 2023 

25 Jan 30 Jan 2023

Thyagraj Stadium

1 Yogansh Singh 37258 01-03-2008 1 14 7 7 0

2 DIVYANSH SINGH RAWAT 24826 14-10-2009 2 10 10

3 NISHANT SEHWAG 26647 10-03-2009 3 8 5 3

4 ATHARV DUBEY 33882 22-10-2008 4 7 3 2 2

5 PRIYANSH 42381 26-01-2008 4 7 3 2 2

6 MANTHAN BOBAL 41468 09-08-2008 5 6 3 3

7 YASH SHARMA 24-12-2009 6 5 5

8 AKSH SINGH 29632 12-02-2009 7 3 3

BS U17



S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total

Delhi State Badminton 

Championship 2023

16 Aug - 23 Aug 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Transform Delhi State 

Ranking Prize Money 

Badminton 

Championship 2023

18 May - 25 May 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Delhi State Ranking 

Championship 2023 

25 Jan 30 Jan 2023

Thyagraj Stadium

1 Yashvi Bhat 41029 02-11-2008 1 15 5 7 3

2 ISHITA NEGI 32724 03-07-2009 2 10 10

3 Drishti Waldia 25943 24-07-2008 2 10 3 7

4 Anushka Golash 25592 20-04-2008 3 6 3 3

5 RISHIKA NANDI 35914 14-10-2009 4 5 5

6 RUHANI 42845 17-01-2009 5 2 2

7 PRASIDDHI GUPTA 41449 17-07-2010 5 2 2

8 ANGEL 06-02-2008 5 2 2

9 Ananya Chauhan 39222 07-02-2010 5 2 2

GS U17



S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total

Delhi State Badminton 

Championship 2023

16 Aug - 23 Aug 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Transform Delhi State Ranking 

Prize Money Badminton 

Championship 2023

18 May - 25 May 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Delhi State Ranking 

Championship 2023 

25 - 30 Jan 2023

Thyagraj Stadium

1 MANTHAN BOBAL 41468 09-08-2008 1 7 2.5 3.5 1

2 PRINCE AWANA 42380 26-06-2008 1 7 2.5 3.5 1

3 SAKSHAM RAWAT 33898 16-07-2008 2 6.5 2.5 1.5 2.5

4 DIVYANSH SINGH RAWAT 24826 14-10-2009 3 5 5

5 YOGANSH SINGH 37258 01-03-2008 3 5 5

6 ATHARV DUBEY 33882 22-10-2008 4 4 1.5 2.5

7 YASH BISHT 0 10-01-2009 4 4 1.5 1 1.5

8 YUG BISHT 0 10-01-2009 4 4 1.5 1 1.5

9 AKSH SINGH 29632 12-02-2009 5 3.5 3.5

10 CHINMAY AGARWAL 26852 15-01-2008 6 2.5 1.5 1

11 DEVRAWAT 44277 09-11-2008 7 1.5 1.5

12 KRISHNA WADHWA 26-08-2008 7 1.5 1.5

13 ADITYA 42392 17-07-2008 8 1 1
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S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total

Delhi State Badminton 

Championship 2023

16 Aug - 23 Aug 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Transform Delhi State Ranking 

Prize Money Badminton 

Championship 2023

18 May - 25 May 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Delhi State Ranking 

Championship 2023 

25 Jan 30 Jan 2023

Thyagraj Stadium

1 ANUSHKA GOLASH 25592 20-04-2008 1 8.5 5 3.5

2 Drishti Waldia 25943 24-07-2008 1 8.5 5 3.5

3 Ishita Negi 32724 03-07-2009 2 3.5 3.5 0

4 RISHIKA NANDI 35914 14-10-2009 2 3.5 3.5

5 ERA VASHISHT 48193 12-09-2008 3 3 1.5 1.5

6 MANASVI VERMA 37888 28-02-2008 4 2.5 1.5 1

7 SANIYA YADAV 40057 17-01-2008 4 2.5 1 1.5

8 SAANVI LOHIA 43163 12-09-2009 5 2 1 1

9 CHAXU 39220 21-08-2008 6 1.5 1.5

10 RAUNIKA SINGH 42735 29-10-2008 6 1.5 1.5

11 KRITI SHOKEEN 41464 30-01-2010 7 1 1

12 MEHAK POONIA 46952 10-01-2010 7 1 1

13 NITI 41465 11-01-2010 7 1 1

14 PALAK 30-09-2010 7 1 1

15 PRAVYA 31-05-2010 7 1 1

16 TANISHA YADAV 09-08-2009 7 1 1
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S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total

Delhi State Badminton 

Championship 2023

16 Aug - 23 Aug 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Transform Delhi State 

Ranking Prize Money 

Badminton Championship 

2023

18 May - 25 May 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Delhi State Ranking 

Championship 2023 

25 Jan 30 Jan 2023

Thyagraj Stadium

1 PRINCE AWANA 42380 26-06-2008 1 8.5 2.5 2.5 3.5

2 SANIYA YADAV 40057 17-01-2008 1 8.5 2.5 2.5 3.5

3 DIVYANSH SINGH RAWAT 24826 14-10-2009 2 5 5

4 ISHITA NEGI 32724 03-07-2009 3 3.5 3.5

5 PRASIDDHI GUPTA 41449 17-07-2010 4 2.5 1.5 1

6 OJASKUMAR SEHRAWAT 15702 23-09-2008 4 2.5 1.5 1

7 DAKSH KHARB 33249 26-03-2008 4 2.5 1.5 1

8 ANGEL 0 05-10-2011 5 2 1 1

9 CHAXU 39220 21-08-2008 6 1.5 1.5

10 MANTHAN BOBAL 41468 09-08-2008 6 1.5 1.5

11 MAYANK SANGWAN 0 0 6 1.5 1.5

12 YASH SHARMA 24-12-2009 6 1.5 1.5

13 Vaishnavi Sood 0 19-07-2009 7 1 1 0

14 MANASVI VERMA 37888 28-02-2008 7 1 1

15 ADITYA VEER 0 22-06-2008 7 1 1

16 NITYANT 03-03-2009 7 1 1

17 VARUN ARORA 26-11-2008 7 1 1
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S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total

Delhi State Badminton 

Championship 2023

07 Jul - 14 Jul 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Transform Delhi State Ranking Prize 

Money Badminton Championship 2023

18 May - 25 May 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Delhi State Ranking 

Championship 2023 

25 Jan 30 Jan 2023

Thyagraj Stadium

1 VISHWAJEET CHAUDHARY 24626 03-10-2007 1 12 10 2

2 Ryan Ranjan 25507 02-12-2006 2 10 7 3

3 DEEPANSHU 33252 17-12-2007 3 7 5 2

4 TANISHQ PARASHAR 25008 21-01-2006 3 7 7

5 VANSH DEV 22453 10-08-2008 4 5 5

6 AARAV BHATIA 32892 27-09-2006 5 3 3

7 DAKSH MATHUR 34542 22-05-2006 5 3 3

8 YASH SHARMA 24-12-2009 5 3 3

9 AAYUSH KAPOOR 32062 10-01-2006 5 3 3

10 MANJEET CHAUDHARY 26796 24-08-2009 6 2 2

11 ATHARV DUBEY 33882 22-10-2008 6 2 2

12 MANTHAN BOBAL 41468 09-08-2008 6 2 2

13 Devang Tomar 17606 12-03-2008 6 2 2
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S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total

Delhi State Badminton 

Championship 2023

07 Jul - 14 Jul 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Transform Delhi State Ranking 

Prize Money Badminton 

Championship 2023

18 May - 25 May 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Delhi State Ranking 

Championship 2023 

25 Jan 30 Jan 2023

Thyagraj Stadium

1 Zainab Saeed 27970 27-09-2007 1 22 10 5 7

2 Tiya Dabas 26613 12-12-2006 2 11 5 3 3

3 NAINA CHAUHAN 28585 30-05-2007 3 10 5 2 3

4 ANUSHREE VENKATESH 29316 14-12-2007 4 9 7 2 0

5 YASHVI BHAT 41029 02-11-2008 5 6 3 3 0

6 Kiah Tandon 31906 10-07-2006 6 5 3 0 2

7 Himani Sardar 16317 08-04-2006 7 4 0 2 2

8 PRASIDDHI GUPTA 41449 17-07-2010 8 3 3 0 0

9 ANIKA SINHA 39397 06-09-2007 8 3 3 0 0

10 Angelina Valsan 31738 21-06-2006 9 2 0 0 2

11 Apoorva Choudhary 33900 08-04-2006 9 2 0 2 0

12 PRABHGUN MEHRA 0 21-07-2008 9 2 0 0 2
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S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total

Delhi State Badminton 

Championship 2023

07 Jul - 14 Jul 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Transform Delhi State Ranking Prize 

Money Badminton Championship 

2023

18 May - 25 May 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Delhi State Ranking 

Championship 2023 

25 Jan 30 Jan 2023

Thyagraj Stadium

1 Choudhary Param 26315 24-07-2008 1 8.5 5 3.5 0

2 BHAVYA CHHABRA 16245 11-04-2007 1 8.5 5 3.5

3 Chirag 26314 16-05-2007 2 6 3.5 2.5

4 Ayaaz Malik 22008 11-02-2007 3 5 3.5 1.5

5 Ashish Garg 26424 03-04-2006 4 3.5 1 2.5

6 ABHIMANYU DAHIYA 25838 29-11-2006 5 3 1.5 1.5

7 ARYAN RANDHAWA 38913 19-04-2006 6 2.5 1.5 1

8 DIVYANSH SINGH RAWAT 24826 14-10-2009 6 2.5 2.5

9 ROHAN CHAWLA 08-02-2007 6 2.5 1.5 1

10 YOGANSH SINGH 37258 01-08-2007 6 2.5 2.5

11 VANSH DEV 22453 10-09-2008 7 1.5 1.5

12 MAYANK SIWACH 24661 31-01-2007 7 1.5 1.5

13 ADVIK AGGARWAL 41739 03-11-2008 7 1.5 1.5

14 KUNAL MANISH SHARMA 19-10-2008 7 1.5 1.5

15 PIYUSH SHOKEEN 35905 24-12-2006 7 1.5 1.5

16 OJASKUMAR SEHRAWAT 15702 23-09-2008 8 1 1

17 KARTIK SHARMA 26650 02-03-2007 8 1 1

18 HARSHIT DAHIYA 34963 16-07-2006 8 1 1

19 YASH CHAWLA 35164 29-05-2006 8 1 1

20 NISHKARSH SINGH CHAUHAN 32760 02-03-2006 8 1 1

21 AARYAMAN TANWAR 0 17-07-2006 8 1 1

22 GANESH MUDGAL 07-02-2008 8 1 1

23 PARAS MALIK 26-03-2006 8 1 1
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S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total

Delhi State Badminton 

Championship 2023

07 Jul - 14 Jul 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Transform Delhi State Ranking 

Prize Money Badminton 

Championship 2023

18 May - 25 May 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Delhi State Ranking 

Championship 2023 

25 Jan 30 Jan 2023

Thyagraj Stadium

1 Naina Chauhan 28585 30-05-2007 1 10.5 3.5 3.5 3.5

2 TIYA DABAS 26613 12-12-2006 1 10.5 3.5 3.5 3.5

3 APOORVA CHOUDHARY 33900 08-04-2006 2 10 5 2.5 2.5

4 Zenith Abbigail 36689 28-08-2007 3 7.5 5 2.5 0

5 Himani Sardar 16317 08-04-2006 4 5 2.5 1.5 1

6 SUKRITI SURI 42417 21-07-2006 5 4 1.5 1.5 1

7 Kiirti 0 15-09-2007 6 2.5 2.5 0 0

8 Reva Kanwar 41463 08-11-2006 6 2.5 0 1 1.5

9 KIAH TANDON 31906 10-07-2006 6 2.5 0 1 1.5

10 Vanshika Thakur 25853 20-10-2007 6 2.5 2.5 0 0

11 Kaashvi Subramanya Mane 39313 21-04-2007 7 1.5 0 0 1.5

12 ANGELINA VALSAN 31738 21-06-2006 7 1.5 0 0 1.5

13 PRASIDDHI GUPTA 41449 17-07-2010 7 1.5 1.5 0 0

14 SANIYA YADAV 40057 17-01-2008 7 1.5 1.5 0 0

15 SEYA MAHESHWARI 39178 26-10-2006 7 1.5 1.5 0 0

16 ANJALI RAUTELA 21947 28-01-2007 8 1 0 1 0
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S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking Total

Delhi State Badminton 

Championship 2023

07 Jul - 14 Jul 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Transform Delhi State Ranking 

Prize Money Badminton 

Championship 2023

18 May - 25 May 2023

Karnail Singh Stadium

Delhi State Ranking 

Championship 2023 

25 Jan 30 Jan 2023

Thyagraj Stadium

1 Choudhary Param 26315 24-07-2008 1 8.5 5 3.5 0

2 Zenith Abbigail 36689 28-08-2007 1 8.5 5 3.5 0

3 Kiah Tandon 31906 10-07-2006 2 6.5 1.5 1.5 3.5

4 HIMANI SARDAR 16317 08-04-2006 2 6.5 1.5 2.5 2.5

5 Anika Sinha 39397 06-09-2007 3 4.5 3.5 1

6 BHAVYA CHHABRA 16245 11-04-2007 4 4 2.5 1.5

7 DIVYANSH SINGH RAWAT 24826 14-10-2009 5 3.5 3.5

8 ASHISH GARG 26424 03-04-2006 6 3 1.5 1.5

9 Ayaaz Malik 22008 11-02-2007 7 2.5 1.5 1

10 DAKSH MATHUR 34542 22-05-2006 7 2.5 1 1.5

11 ALISHA KHAN 30634 12-01-2006 7 2.5 2.5

12 REVA KANWAR 41463 08-11-2006 8 1.5 1.5

13 Vanshika Thakur 25853 20-10-2007 8 1.5 1.5

14 HARSHIT DAHIYA 34963 16-07-2006 8 1.5 1.5

15 ALINA KWATRA 41562 02-07-2007 9 1 1

16 VAIBHAV CHAUDHARY 37754 23-01-2007 9 1 1

17 SEYA MAHESHWARI 39178 26-10-2006 9 1 1

18 SUKRITI SURI 42417 21-07-2006 9 1 1

19 ISHAAN CHAWLA 20843 08-07-2006 9 1 1

20 ANGELINA VALSAN 31738 21-06-2006 9 1 1

21 ARYAN RANDHAWA 38913 19-04-2006 9 1 1

XDU19


